
9. Lorscher Triathlon
Lorsch / 12.08.2012

详细评估
Meusel, Jutta
代表: LT Lorsch
编号: 11

线路: 25.75 km
Lorscher Triathlon 0,5-20-5

参赛类别:
Seniorinnen 3 (TW 50-54)

总时间: 1:22:42

线路中排名/总成绩: 198 (of 307)
线路中排名/女: 31 (of 56)
线路最佳成绩: 1:04:35
类别中排名: 1(of 5)
该项目最佳时间: 1:22:42

中途成绩
检查站

Schwimmen
Schwimmen 总成绩
Wechsel Schw.-Rad
Rad
Rad 总成绩
Laufrunde 2,5 km
Lauf
Lauf 总成绩

分段
km

0.50
0.50
0.25
20.00
20.25
2.50
2.50
25.25

分段
时间

11:58
11:58
3:40
41:27
45:07
12:50
12:47

1:22:42

分段
min/km
23:56

14:39
2:04

5:08
5:06

名次
-
2

5
1

1
1

差值
-

0:41

1:00
-

-
-

名次
女

31

52
31

21
19

阶段成绩

差值
女

5:02

2:00
7:39

2:40
2:36

总成绩
km

0.50

0.75
20.75

23.25
25.75

总成绩
时间

11:58

15:38
57:05

1:09:55
1:22:42

总成绩
min/km
23:56

20:50
2:45

3:00
3:12

名次
-
1

1
1

1
1

差值
-
-

-
-

-
-

名次
女

51

57
57

57
31

总排名

差值
女

18:07

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


