



Meusel, Jutta

□□: LT Lorsch

[]: 11

□□: 25.75 km

Lorscher Triathlon 0,5-20-5

Seniorinnen 3 (TW 50-54)

□□□: 1:22:42

______: 198 (of 307)

____/_: 31 (of 56)

[][][]: 1:04:35

[][]: 1(of 5)

____: 1:22:42

	km		min/km	-	-			km		min/km	-	-			
Schwimmen	0.50	11:58	23:56	2	0:41	31	5:02	0.50	11:58	23:56	1	-	51		
Schwimmen [0.50	11:58													
Wechsel SchwI	R 0.25	3:40	14:39	5	1:00	52	2:00	0.75	15:38	20:50	1	-	57		
Rad	20.00	41:27	2:04	1	-	31	7:39	20.75	57:05	2:45	1	-	57		
Rad □□□	20.25	45:07													
Laufrunde 2,5 ki	n 2.50	12:50	5:08	1	-	21	2:40	23.25	1:09:55	3:00	1	-	57		
Lauf	2.50	12:47	5:06	1	-	19	2:36	25.75	1:22:42	3:12	1	-	31	18:07	
Lauf [[[25.25	1:22:42													

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com